L05000001200

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	>#)
T PICKLIP	MAIT	MAIL
L Floreop	L *****	LI WITTE
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	·
		16
<u> </u>		- JISA
	Office Use On	KXML vi



800043702458

01/03/05--01048--023 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

1005 JAN -3 PM 1: (



EWT Holdings Corp.

J. Kelly Bloomer, Chairman

December 30, 2004

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: Application for LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Attached is one (1) original of Articles of Organization pertaining following new company:

EWT-WASTEWATER, LLC

Check Number 010031 in the amount of \$125.00 is enclosed to cithe filing fee.

Please date stamp the three (3) copies and return to us for our files in the enclosed postage-paid envelope.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call.

Regards

J Kelly Bloomer

President

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: EWT - Wastewater, LLC (Name of Limited	d Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.		,	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matte	r to the following:			
J. Kelly Bloomer	Name of Person)			
	value of a closery			
EWT Holdings Corp				
	Firm/Company)			
Phillips Point, West Tower, 777 S. Flagl	er Drive, Suite #800 (Address)			
West Palm Beach, FL 33401			SECRI	2005 JAN -3
(City/	State and Zip Code)		HAS	Z
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:		SEE, FL	3 PH
J. Kelly Bloomer (Name of Person)	at (_561 515-6018	lephone Number)	ORIDA	: 05
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160,00 Fi Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status & y	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	MAILING AI Registration So Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F.	ection orporations		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	er, LLC		-
ARTICLE II -	Address:		
The mailing add	lress and street address o	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Con	mpany is:
Principal Offic	e Address:	Mailing Address:	
Phillips Point, Wo	est Tower, #800	Phillips Point, West Tower, #800	
777 S. Flagler Drive		777 S. Flagler Drive	
West Palm Beach, FL 33401		West Palm Beach, FL 33401	
West Palm Beac	h, FL 33401	West Palm Beach, FL 33401	200
ARTICLE III	- Registered Agent, Reg	West Palm Beach, FL 33401 pistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature of the registered agent are:	2005 JAN -3
ARTICLE III	- Registered Agent, Reg	pistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature of the registered agent are:	JAN-3 PH
ARTICLE III	- Registered Agent, Reg	ristered Office, & Registered Agent's Signatur	JAN-3 PH
ARTICLE III	- Registered Agent, Reg he Florida street address J. Kelly Bloomer	pistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature of the registered agent are:	JAN-3 PH
ARTICLE III	- Registered Agent, Reg he Florida street address J. Kelly Bloomer Phillips Point, West To	of the registered agent are: Name Name	e: JN -3
ARTICLE III	- Registered Agent, Reg he Florida street address J. Kelly Bloomer Phillips Point, West To	ristered Office, & Registered Agent's Signatur of the registered agent are: Name ower, #800, 777 S. Flagler Drive street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	JAN-3 PH

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Régistered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	J. Kelly Bloomer
	Phillips Point, West Tower, #800
	777 S. Flagler Drive, West Palm Bch, FL 33401
 ,	
1 L	=======================================
(Use attachment if necessary)	L SA
NOTE: An additional article must	t be added if an effective date is requested
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1
Way	LORIDA
- V	er or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with so of this document cons that the facts stated	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)
J Kelly Bloomer	
T	yped or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:	
0105.00 ETT - E- 5- 1-11-3	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)